
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jodie Alder - (322621) - Worsley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:14.00 557 H 21/07/13 City of Salford SC Summer Olympic Salford Co Salford 3

2:14.83 547 H 03/11/13 City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013 Salford Co Salford 2

2:15.41 540 H 20/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Co Salford 3

2:17.66 514 H 08/07/12 City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3

2:17.70 514 H 19/12/14 City of Salford Club Championships Salford  4

2:20.85 480 H 01/04/12 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Co Salford 3

2:22.88 460 H 30/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Co Salford 2

2:22.93 459 F 03/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Co Salford 3

2:23.27 456 H 16/10/11 Manchester & District Assoc Swimming Champ Manchester Co Salford 3

2:25.07 439 H 17/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3

2:31.60 385 H 08/01/11 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4

2:39.44 331 H 31/10/10 City of Salford Gala Salford Co Salford 2

2:46.13 292 H 16/01/10 City of Salford Club Champs Irlam Co Salford 4

2:49.40 276 H 01/11/09 Potential Olympians Gala Broughton Co Salford 2

2:52.55 261 H 14/02/09 Bolton & Manchester AG Ch Manchester Co Salford 2

2:52.80 260  05/07/08 Aquabears Rochdale Open Salford Co Salford 3

2:56.82 242 H 20/12/08 City of Salford Club Chmp Salford Co Salford 4

3:03.97 215 H 21/12/07 City of Salford Club C Salford Co Salford 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:17.70 514 H 19/12/14 City of Salford Club Championships Salford  4

2:14.83 547 H 03/11/13 City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013 Salford Co Salford 2

2:14.00 557 H 21/07/13 City of Salford SC Summer Olympic Salford Co Salford 3

2:15.41 540 H 20/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Co Salford 3

2:17.66 514 H 08/07/12 City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:20.85 480 H 01/04/12 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Co Salford 3

2:22.88 460 H 30/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Co Salford 2

2:23.27 456 H 16/10/11 Manchester & District Assoc Swimming Champ Manchester Co Salford 3

2:25.07 439 H 17/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3

2:22.93 459 F 03/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Co Salford 3

2:31.60 385 H 08/01/11 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4

2:39.44 331 H 31/10/10 City of Salford Gala Salford Co Salford 2

2:46.13 292 H 16/01/10 City of Salford Club Champs Irlam Co Salford 4

2:49.40 276 H 01/11/09 Potential Olympians Gala Broughton Co Salford 2

2:52.55 261 H 14/02/09 Bolton & Manchester AG Ch Manchester Co Salford 2

2:56.82 242 H 20/12/08 City of Salford Club Chmp Salford Co Salford 4

2:52.80 260  05/07/08 Aquabears Rochdale Open Salford Co Salford 3

3:03.97 215 H 21/12/07 City of Salford Club C Salford Co Salford 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


